
PODISTICA DEL TARTUFO

Gara Km 8
Data 02/10/2016

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

387 LAAOUINA ABDELHADI M AJPSM ATLETICA SUSA 0:28:48 3:3511 0:28:48ITA
455 DASSETTO MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE +480:29:35 3:4112 0:29:35ITA
378 ARNAUDO ALESSANDRO M SM35 ASD PODISTICA +1:270:30:15 3:4623 0:30:15ITA
284 MARCHISIO EDOARDO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +1:340:30:22 3:4724 0:30:22ITA
451 BOZZA VEZIO M AJPSM ASD DURBANO GAS ENERGY +1:520:30:40 3:4935 0:30:40ITA
349 AVATANEO GABRIELE M AJPSM MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +2:050:30:53 3:5146 0:30:53ITA
374 AMBROSIO VINCENZO

FRANCES
M SM50 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +2:060:30:54 3:5117 0:30:54ITA

287 MUSSO JACOPO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +2:230:31:11 3:5358 0:31:11ITA
314 DELLAFERRERA MASSIMO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +2:300:31:18 3:5419 0:31:18ITA
401 EULA ENRICO M SM50 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +2:380:31:26 3:55210 0:31:26ITA
352 D'ORAZIO MAURIZIO

FEDELE
M SM45 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +2:570:31:45 3:58211 0:31:45ITA

316 FARANDA ACHILLE M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +3:020:31:50 3:58312 0:31:50ITA
448 GULINO GIUSEPPE M SM45 A.S.D.GATE-CRAL INPS +3:150:32:03 4:00413 0:32:03ITA
390 GRIECO VITTORIO M SM45 GRUPPO SPORTIVI CHIVASSESI +3:160:32:04 4:00514 0:32:04ITA
340 FERRANTE ALESSANDRO M SM35 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +4:190:33:07 4:08315 0:33:07ITA
299 ZAMBOLI NUNZIO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +4:240:33:12 4:08616 0:33:12ITA
310 CIMINO MASSIMO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +4:330:33:21 4:10117 0:33:21ITA
402 OLIVERO PAOLO M SM55 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +4:380:33:25 4:10118 0:33:25ITA
286 MUSSO PAOLO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +4:500:33:38 4:12219 0:33:38ITA
306 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +4:560:33:44 4:12320 0:33:44ITA
333 SCOFFONE PIERALDO M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +4:570:33:45 4:13321 0:33:45ITA
323 IMBRIACO NICOLA M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +5:220:34:10 4:16422 0:34:10ITA
362 TARTAGLINO GIANFRANCO M SM55 US COSTIGLIOLE G. +5:300:34:18 4:17423 0:34:18ITA
309 CHIABRERA CESARE M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +5:370:34:25 4:18524 0:34:25ITA
358 RUGGIERO ROSARIO M SM55 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +5:570:34:45 4:20625 0:34:45ITA
384 DOSIO CRISTINA F AJPSF ATLETICA SUSA +5:580:34:46 4:20126 0:34:46ITA
419 REGIS MATTIA M AJPSM A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +6:030:34:51 4:21727 0:34:51ITA
396 VARETTO FABRIZIO M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +6:150:35:03 4:22228 0:35:03ITA
391 DORELLA OSVALDO M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +6:150:35:03 4:22329 0:35:03ITA
290 REGIS DENIS M SM50 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +6:190:35:07 4:23530 0:35:07ITA
446 AVEZZA STEFANO M SM35 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +6:200:35:08 4:23431 0:35:08ITA
332 SCASSA ALESSANDRO M SM35 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +6:230:35:11 4:23532 0:35:11ITA
351 BRIGNOLIO GIANFRANCO M SM60 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +6:290:35:17 4:24133 0:35:17ITA
379 RINALDI GIANCARLO M SM50 ASD PODISTICA +6:350:35:23 4:25634 0:35:23ITA
428 GHILARDELLI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +6:470:35:35 4:26635 0:35:35ITA
321 GISONDI FRANCO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +6:550:35:43 4:27636 0:35:43ITA
424 BELTRAMI LUCA M AJPSM A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +7:010:35:49 4:28837 0:35:49ITA
293 SOLARO CLAUDIA F SF35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +7:070:35:54 4:29138 0:35:54ITA
356 PALMIERI GIOVANNI M SM65 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +7:070:35:55 4:29139 0:35:55ITA
308 CENA DIEGO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +7:100:35:58 4:29740 0:35:58ITA
447 PASTORE GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +7:130:36:01 4:30841 0:36:01ITA
461 CASARINI PAOLO M SM40 ATL. NOVESE +7:160:36:04 4:30442 0:36:04ITA
322 GROSSO MARGHERITA F SF50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +7:170:36:05 4:30143 0:36:05ITA
273 CIPOLLA FRANCESCO M SM65 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +7:240:36:12 4:31244 0:36:12ITA
452 BOZZA ALFONSO M SM65 G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO +7:340:36:22 4:32345 0:36:22ITA
469 BORIO PAOLA F SF50 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +7:380:36:26 4:33246 0:36:26ITA
300 AMATEIS DARIO M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +7:390:36:27 4:33747 0:36:27ITA
324 LO PORTO ANGELO M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +7:390:36:27 4:33848 0:36:27ITA
395 RINALDO MARTIN

DOMENICO
M SM45 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +7:450:36:33 4:34949 0:36:33ITA

449 ROSSO GIUSEPPE M SM60 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 +7:480:36:36 4:34250 0:36:36ITA
361 SIMONELLI STEFANIA F SF35 US COSTIGLIOLE G. +7:570:36:45 4:35251 0:36:45ITA
381 PREGNO MARCO M SM50 SISPORT SSD +8:000:36:48 4:35752 0:36:48ITA
380 OLINO GIAMPIERO M SM50 SISPORT SSD +8:070:36:55 4:36853 0:36:55ITA
453 DI NAPOLI MARIA

ANTONIETTA
F SF35 ATL. SANTHIA' +8:090:36:57 4:37354 0:36:57ITA

270 BARCHIESI CRISTIANA F SF45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +8:140:37:02 4:37155 0:37:02ITA
442 DE NARDO PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +8:250:37:13 4:39956 0:37:13ITA
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281 GUOLO GIANNI M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +8:250:37:13 4:39957 0:37:13ITA
312 COTTO FABRIZIO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +8:360:37:24 4:40558 0:37:24ITA
304 BOMBACI ROBERTA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +8:400:37:28 4:41259 0:37:28ITA
473 ROSSELLI GUIDO M SM50 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +8:440:37:32 4:411060 0:37:32ITA
298 ZAMBOLI GIUSEPPE M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +8:540:37:42 4:42961 0:37:42ITA
438 POMA FEDERICA F SF35 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +8:550:37:43 4:42462 0:37:43ITA
294 VACCANEO VITTORIO M SM40 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +8:570:37:45 4:43663 0:37:45ITA
262 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA F SF35 ATL. NOVESE +9:020:37:50 4:43564 0:37:50ITA
412 FREZZATO MATTEO M AJPSM A.ATL. CANDELO +9:170:38:05 4:451065 0:38:05ITA
393 MOTTURA GIANMARCO M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +9:340:38:22 4:471166 0:38:22ITA
266 SCAGLIA ANDREA MARIO M SM40 ATL. NOVESE +9:370:38:25 4:48767 0:38:25ITA
354 FERRANTE MASSIMO M SM45 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +9:410:38:29 4:481068 0:38:29ITA
331 SCARAMPI GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +9:450:38:33 4:491069 0:38:33ITA
292 RISSONE ENRICO M SM40 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +9:480:38:36 4:49870 0:38:36ITA
285 MATRONE MASSIMO M SM40 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +9:580:38:46 4:50971 0:38:46ITA
271 BORIN FABIO M SM45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +9:590:38:47 4:501172 0:38:47ITA
330 RABBIA ANTONELLA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +10:010:38:49 4:51373 0:38:49ITA
376 FERRARIO PIERLUIGI M SM60 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +10:030:38:51 4:51374 0:38:51ITA
319 GERBO MARCELLO M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +10:070:38:55 4:511275 0:38:55ITA
413 AMORE GABRIELE M SM45 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +10:070:38:55 4:511276 0:38:55ITA
466 BUSO CLAUDIO M SM55 G.P. TRINESE +10:110:38:59 4:521177 0:38:59ITA
280 GUGLIELMINETTI

DOMENICO
M SM50 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +10:260:39:14 4:541378 0:39:14ITA

255 DALLE CRODE MASSIMO
FRANCO

M SM45 ATL. NOVESE +10:260:39:14 4:541379 0:39:14ITA

450 PIZZORNI GIOVANNI M SM45 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +10:280:39:16 4:541480 0:39:16ITA
403 RAMAGLIA ANGELO M SM55 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +10:300:39:18 4:541281 0:39:18ITA
269 MAGAGNA ROBERTO M SM60 G.P. SOLVAY +10:300:39:18 4:54482 0:39:18ITA
369 PASSARO SABINA F SF40 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +10:310:39:19 4:54183 0:39:19ITA
388 MILAN CLAUDIO M SM70 ATLETICA SUSA +10:400:39:28 4:55184 0:39:28ITA
274 COCCA ENRICO M SM35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +10:420:39:30 4:56785 0:39:30ITA
422 AGLIETTI CARLO M SM50 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +10:510:39:39 4:571486 0:39:39ITA
353 DANNA ROBERTO M SM55 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +10:540:39:42 4:571387 0:39:42ITA
439 POZZO VANNI M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +11:040:39:52 4:581588 0:39:52ITA
368 MACCAGNO MASSIMO M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +11:070:39:55 4:591589 0:39:55ITA
327 PAGLIERO LILIANA

FRANCESC
F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +11:100:39:58 4:59490 0:39:58ITA

363 PETITO MARIA F SF45 ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T. +11:110:39:59 4:59591 0:39:59ITA
301 PRUNOTTO ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +11:130:40:01 5:001692 0:40:01ITA
344 PORCELLANA LUCA M SM40 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +11:220:40:10 5:011093 0:40:10ITA
338 CHEULA FRANCESCA F SF35 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +11:220:40:10 5:01694 0:40:10ITA
289 REGIS FRANCESCO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +11:270:40:15 5:011195 0:40:15ITA
317 FAUSONE LOREDANA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +11:300:40:18 5:02696 0:40:18ITA
252 BERTOCCHI DANIELA F SF60 ATL. NOVESE +11:330:40:20 5:02197 0:40:20ITA
400 CHIARA ROBERTO M SM55 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +11:390:40:27 5:031498 0:40:27ITA
276 FALANGA ALESSIO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +11:470:40:35 5:041299 0:40:35ITA
430 LI SACCHI DEBHORA F AJPSF A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +11:490:40:37 5:042100 0:40:37ITA
329 PROSCIA DOMENICO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +12:040:40:52 5:0616101 0:40:52ITA
370 SPANO' ANTONIO M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +12:140:41:02 5:0717102 0:41:02ITA
416 CONZUT LORENZO M AJPSM A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +12:200:41:08 5:0813103 0:41:08ITA
341 LAZZARO NICOLA M SM60 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +12:230:41:11 5:085104 0:41:11ITA
475 AGOSTINI MAURO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +12:230:41:11 5:086105 0:41:11ITA
257 DOSSENA FRANCO M SM70 ATL. NOVESE +12:250:41:13 5:092106 0:41:13ITA
474 TESTA FAUSTO M SM50 A.T.A. +12:250:41:13 5:0918107 0:41:13ITA
251 BERGAGLIO MARIO M SM50 ATL. NOVESE +12:420:41:30 5:1119108 0:41:30ITA
407 FRANCO DARIO M SM55 ATLETICA VALPELLICE +12:430:41:31 5:1115109 0:41:31ITA
357 POLLA DANIEL M SM55 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +12:500:41:38 5:1216110 0:41:38ITA
409 ROLLERO ROBERTO M SM50 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +12:540:41:42 5:1220111 0:41:42ITA
425 BIROLO PAOLA F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +12:560:41:44 5:127112 0:41:44ITA
256 DELLACA' CLAUDIO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +13:070:41:55 5:147113 0:41:55ITA
267 SCOTTO DI LUZIO MICHELE M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +13:110:41:59 5:148114 0:41:59ITA
445 BRUNIONE PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICANELLI +13:130:42:01 5:1517115 0:42:01ITA
311 CORRENTI VALENTINO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +13:200:42:08 5:1511116 0:42:08ITA
278 FRUSCIANTE ELIO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +13:290:42:17 5:1718117 0:42:17ITA
275 DURANTE ELEONORA F SF35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +13:290:42:17 5:177118 0:42:17ITA
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261 MACCIO' LUIGI M SM50 ATL. NOVESE +13:340:42:22 5:1721119 0:42:22ITA
436 PIONZIO PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +13:340:42:22 5:1722120 0:42:22ITA
431 LIANTONIO GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +13:440:42:32 5:1817121 0:42:32ITA
444 SAIA CRISTOFARO M SM60 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +13:480:42:36 5:199122 0:42:36ITA
263 MONTANARELLA MARIA F SF50 ATL. NOVESE +13:500:42:38 5:193123 0:42:38ITA
365 D'ALOI GIULIO M SM45 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +13:560:42:44 5:2018124 0:42:44ITA
342 OGLIARI SILVIA F AJPSF D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +14:340:43:22 5:253125 0:43:22ITA
462 PERNIGOTTI PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICANELLI +14:380:43:26 5:2519126 0:43:26ITA
464 VIARENGO ROBERTA F SF45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +14:380:43:26 5:258127 0:43:26ITA
367 FALETTI GIANNI M SM45 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +14:390:43:27 5:2519128 0:43:27ITA
394 PICCALUGA RICCARDO M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +14:410:43:29 5:2623129 0:43:29ITA
336 SQUICCIARINI NICOLA M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +14:480:43:36 5:2610130 0:43:36ITA
468 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA F SF55 S. D. BAUDENASCA +14:480:43:36 5:261131 0:43:36ITA
375 SACCO BOTTO ANNA F SF55 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +14:500:43:38 5:272132 0:43:38ITA
385 FERRARINI SILVIA F SF45 ATLETICA SUSA +14:560:43:44 5:279133 0:43:44ITA
372 PETROCCIA ANTONIO M SM45 ATLETICANELLI +15:000:43:48 5:2820134 0:43:48ITA
432 LONGHIN ALESSANDRO M SM40 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +15:060:43:54 5:2912135 0:43:54ITA
371 NARDINI CATERINA F SF50 ATLETICANELLI +15:120:44:00 5:294136 0:44:00ITA
373 TAGNESI FILIPPO M SM60 ATLETICANELLI +15:130:44:01 5:3011137 0:44:01ITA
408 TRON ANITA F SF60 ATLETICA VALPELLICE +15:150:44:03 5:302138 0:44:03ITA
470 OLDANO LUCIANO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +15:180:44:06 5:3020139 0:44:06ITA
426 FERRARIS STEFANO M SM40 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +15:230:44:11 5:3113140 0:44:11ITA
334 SORRENTINO IMMA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +15:280:44:16 5:3110141 0:44:16ITA
318 GALATI ANTONIO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +15:320:44:20 5:3212142 0:44:20ITA
348 ZAPPA FABRIZIO M SM40 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +15:420:44:29 5:3314143 0:44:29ITA
265 REALE FABRIZIO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +15:420:44:30 5:3313144 0:44:30ITA
420 ROMBOLA' GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +15:500:44:38 5:3421145 0:44:38ITA
429 LEBOLE GIANCARLO M SM55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +15:520:44:40 5:3422146 0:44:40ITA
460 RAVERA SILVIA F SF40 ATL. NOVESE +15:560:44:44 5:352147 0:44:44ITA
313 DABBENE GIANMARCO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +15:570:44:44 5:3515148 0:44:44ITA
320 GHIA STEFANO M AJPSM A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +16:020:44:50 5:3614149 0:44:50ITA
392 FERRARI CARLO M SM70 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +16:060:44:54 5:363150 0:44:54ITA
343 PAVANELLO ALDO M SM65 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +16:150:45:03 5:374151 0:45:03ITA
350 AVATANEO MATTEO M SM55 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +16:240:45:12 5:3923152 0:45:12ITA
315 DONATONE ANGELA F SF40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +16:260:45:14 5:393153 0:45:14ITA
404 ROSSA DANIELE M SM40 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +16:430:45:31 5:4116154 0:45:31ITA
398 BARGETTO PIERANGELO M SM50 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +16:440:45:32 5:4124155 0:45:32ITA
467 DEZZANI ANGELO M SM60 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +17:020:45:50 5:4314156 0:45:50ITA
347 VARIARA CINZIA F AJPSF D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +17:080:45:56 5:444157 0:45:56ITA
366 DESSIMONE ELISA F SF40 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +17:100:45:58 5:444158 0:45:58ITA
359 DACASTO MAURIZIO M SM40 US COSTIGLIOLE G. +17:150:46:03 5:4517159 0:46:03ITA
326 PADALINO ASSUNTA RITA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +17:160:46:04 5:4511160 0:46:04ITA
418 REGIS FLAVIO M SM50 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +17:270:46:15 5:4625161 0:46:15ITA
427 FORMAGGIO ANTONELLO M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +17:310:46:19 5:4721162 0:46:19ITA
302 BAROLO MAURIZIO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +17:360:46:24 5:4722163 0:46:24ITA
335 SORRENTINO TERESA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +17:370:46:25 5:4812164 0:46:25ITA
258 FRANCESCHELLI ANTONIO M SM50 ATL. NOVESE +17:430:46:31 5:4826165 0:46:31ITA
472 GERMANO GIORGIO M SM65 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +17:460:46:34 5:495166 0:46:34ITA
328 PRASSO GIORGIO M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +18:050:46:53 5:5124167 0:46:53ITA
277 FASANO MARCO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +18:050:46:53 5:5125168 0:46:53ITA
397 BARATTO FRANCESCO M SM35 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +18:120:47:00 5:528169 0:47:00ITA
440 RICHERT CHRYSTELLE F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +18:190:47:07 5:5313170 0:47:07ITA
415 BIGANZOLI GRETA

REBECCA
F AJPSF A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +18:250:47:13 5:545171 0:47:13ITA

283 MARCHIONE ANGELO M SM60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +18:330:47:21 5:5515172 0:47:21ITA
435 PILLA EUGENIO M SM55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +18:350:47:23 5:5526173 0:47:23ITA
307 CAVOTO FABIO M SM35 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +18:420:47:30 5:569174 0:47:30ITA
417 PERRONE FULVIA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +18:470:47:35 5:565175 0:47:35ITA
454 CHIARANDA GIANFRANCO M SM65 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +18:520:47:40 5:576176 0:47:40ITA
268 SINCOVICH GERMANO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +19:050:47:53 5:5916177 0:47:53ITA
254 COLLINI ROBERTO M SM45 ATL. NOVESE +19:050:47:53 5:5923178 0:47:53ITA
414 BANDA INES F SF50 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +19:160:48:04 6:006179 0:48:04ITA
260 GIACOBBE MASSIMO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +19:340:48:22 6:0217180 0:48:22ITA
337 TURELLO NALDO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +20:120:49:00 6:0718181 0:49:00ITA
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297 VERCELLI CLAUDIO M SM60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +20:230:49:11 6:0819182 0:49:11ITA
399 CENTOLANZA DANIELA F SF40 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +20:390:49:27 6:105183 0:49:27ITA
259 GATTORNA ENNIO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +20:570:49:45 6:1320184 0:49:45ITA
288 RAVIOLA RENZO M SM60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +21:110:49:59 6:1421185 0:49:59ITA
272 BORRETTA MARIA

MADDALENA
F SF60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +21:140:50:02 6:153186 0:50:02ITA

355 LISSANDRO ARIANNA F SF40 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +21:160:50:03 6:156187 0:50:03ITA
291 REGIS ALBERTO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +22:040:50:52 6:2115188 0:50:52ITA
437 PIONZIO ROBERTA F SF55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +22:060:50:54 6:213189 0:50:54ITA
345 SANDRI CLAUDIA F AJPSF D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +22:200:51:08 6:236190 0:51:08ITA
346 TRINCHERO ALBERTO M SM35 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +22:200:51:08 6:2310191 0:51:08ITA
382 ARESE GIANCARLO M SM60 ATLETICA SUSA +22:390:51:27 6:2522192 0:51:27ITA
465 ALICASTRO MARIA SERENA F SF50 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +23:140:52:02 6:307193 0:52:02ITA
406 BONNIN FIORELLA F SF65 ATLETICA VALPELLICE +23:210:52:09 6:311194 0:52:09ITA
377 PANZIERA FLORIANO M SM65 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +23:490:52:37 6:347195 0:52:37ITA
364 BOSTICCO ANTONELLO M SM55 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +23:520:52:39 6:3427196 0:52:39ITA
459 ROCCHI FAUSTO M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +23:530:52:40 6:3527197 0:52:40ITA
325 TRINCHERO PIERO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +23:540:52:41 6:3523198 0:52:41ITA
434 PERAZZONE CINZIA F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +24:030:52:51 6:3614199 0:52:51ITA
433 MONNI MAURIZIO M SM55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +24:040:52:52 6:3628200 0:52:52ITA
295 VACCARINO MARIAROSA F SF45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +24:260:53:14 6:3915201 0:53:14ITA
456 TORCHIO DANIELE M SM65 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +24:350:53:23 6:408202 0:53:23ITA
303 BOERO LUCIANO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +24:420:53:30 6:4124203 0:53:30ITA
457 VORRARO SPERANZA F SF60 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +25:130:54:01 6:454204 0:54:01ITA
471 BERGAMI MANUELA F SF55 G.P. CARTOTECNICA +26:120:55:00 6:524205 0:55:00ITA
443 MORINO SECONDO M SM65 A.S.D. COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI +26:460:55:34 6:569206 0:55:34ITA
339 CRITELLI CLORINDA F SF55 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +27:400:56:28 7:035207 0:56:28ITA
421 VENTURINO ILARIO M SM60 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +28:460:57:34 7:1125208 0:57:34ITA
458 CASTIGIANI ANNA F SF55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +30:050:58:53 7:216209 0:58:53ITA
305 RECHICCHI DOMENICA F SF55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +30:550:59:43 7:277210 0:59:43ITA
279 GERBI MARIO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +31:231:00:11 7:3129211 1:00:11ITA
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PODISTICA DEL TARTUFO

Gara Km 8
Data 02/10/2016
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387 LAAOUINA ABDELHADI M AJPSM ATLETICA SUSA 0:28:48 3:3511 0:28:48ITA
455 DASSETTO MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE +480:29:35 3:4112 0:29:35ITA
378 ARNAUDO ALESSANDRO M SM35 ASD PODISTICA +1:270:30:15 3:4623 0:30:15ITA
284 MARCHISIO EDOARDO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +1:340:30:22 3:4724 0:30:22ITA
451 BOZZA VEZIO M AJPSM ASD DURBANO GAS ENERGY +1:520:30:40 3:4935 0:30:40ITA
349 AVATANEO GABRIELE M AJPSM MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +2:050:30:53 3:5146 0:30:53ITA
374 AMBROSIO VINCENZO

FRANCES
M SM50 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +2:060:30:54 3:5117 0:30:54ITA

287 MUSSO JACOPO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +2:230:31:11 3:5358 0:31:11ITA
314 DELLAFERRERA MASSIMO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +2:300:31:18 3:5419 0:31:18ITA
401 EULA ENRICO M SM50 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +2:380:31:26 3:55210 0:31:26ITA
352 D'ORAZIO MAURIZIO

FEDELE
M SM45 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +2:570:31:45 3:58211 0:31:45ITA

316 FARANDA ACHILLE M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +3:020:31:50 3:58312 0:31:50ITA
448 GULINO GIUSEPPE M SM45 A.S.D.GATE-CRAL INPS +3:150:32:03 4:00413 0:32:03ITA
390 GRIECO VITTORIO M SM45 GRUPPO SPORTIVI CHIVASSESI +3:160:32:04 4:00514 0:32:04ITA
340 FERRANTE ALESSANDRO M SM35 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +4:190:33:07 4:08315 0:33:07ITA
299 ZAMBOLI NUNZIO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +4:240:33:12 4:08616 0:33:12ITA
310 CIMINO MASSIMO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +4:330:33:21 4:10117 0:33:21ITA
402 OLIVERO PAOLO M SM55 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +4:380:33:25 4:10118 0:33:25ITA
286 MUSSO PAOLO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +4:500:33:38 4:12219 0:33:38ITA
306 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +4:560:33:44 4:12320 0:33:44ITA
333 SCOFFONE PIERALDO M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +4:570:33:45 4:13321 0:33:45ITA
323 IMBRIACO NICOLA M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +5:220:34:10 4:16422 0:34:10ITA
362 TARTAGLINO GIANFRANCO M SM55 US COSTIGLIOLE G. +5:300:34:18 4:17423 0:34:18ITA
309 CHIABRERA CESARE M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +5:370:34:25 4:18524 0:34:25ITA
358 RUGGIERO ROSARIO M SM55 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +5:570:34:45 4:20625 0:34:45ITA
419 REGIS MATTIA M AJPSM A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +6:030:34:51 4:21726 0:34:51ITA
396 VARETTO FABRIZIO M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +6:150:35:03 4:22227 0:35:03ITA
391 DORELLA OSVALDO M SM40 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +6:150:35:03 4:22328 0:35:03ITA
290 REGIS DENIS M SM50 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +6:190:35:07 4:23529 0:35:07ITA
446 AVEZZA STEFANO M SM35 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +6:200:35:08 4:23430 0:35:08ITA
332 SCASSA ALESSANDRO M SM35 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +6:230:35:11 4:23531 0:35:11ITA
351 BRIGNOLIO GIANFRANCO M SM60 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +6:290:35:17 4:24132 0:35:17ITA
379 RINALDI GIANCARLO M SM50 ASD PODISTICA +6:350:35:23 4:25633 0:35:23ITA
428 GHILARDELLI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +6:470:35:35 4:26634 0:35:35ITA
321 GISONDI FRANCO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +6:550:35:43 4:27635 0:35:43ITA
424 BELTRAMI LUCA M AJPSM A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +7:010:35:49 4:28836 0:35:49ITA
356 PALMIERI GIOVANNI M SM65 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +7:070:35:55 4:29137 0:35:55ITA
308 CENA DIEGO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +7:100:35:58 4:29738 0:35:58ITA
447 PASTORE GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +7:130:36:01 4:30839 0:36:01ITA
461 CASARINI PAOLO M SM40 ATL. NOVESE +7:160:36:04 4:30440 0:36:04ITA
273 CIPOLLA FRANCESCO M SM65 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +7:240:36:12 4:31241 0:36:12ITA
452 BOZZA ALFONSO M SM65 G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO +7:340:36:22 4:32342 0:36:22ITA
300 AMATEIS DARIO M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +7:390:36:27 4:33743 0:36:27ITA
324 LO PORTO ANGELO M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +7:390:36:27 4:33844 0:36:27ITA
395 RINALDO MARTIN

DOMENICO
M SM45 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +7:450:36:33 4:34945 0:36:33ITA

449 ROSSO GIUSEPPE M SM60 A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 +7:480:36:36 4:34246 0:36:36ITA
381 PREGNO MARCO M SM50 SISPORT SSD +8:000:36:48 4:35747 0:36:48ITA
380 OLINO GIAMPIERO M SM50 SISPORT SSD +8:070:36:55 4:36848 0:36:55ITA
442 DE NARDO PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +8:250:37:13 4:39949 0:37:13ITA
281 GUOLO GIANNI M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +8:250:37:13 4:39950 0:37:13ITA
312 COTTO FABRIZIO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +8:360:37:24 4:40551 0:37:24ITA
473 ROSSELLI GUIDO M SM50 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +8:440:37:32 4:411052 0:37:32ITA
298 ZAMBOLI GIUSEPPE M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +8:540:37:42 4:42953 0:37:42ITA
294 VACCANEO VITTORIO M SM40 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +8:570:37:45 4:43654 0:37:45ITA
412 FREZZATO MATTEO M AJPSM A.ATL. CANDELO +9:170:38:05 4:451055 0:38:05ITA
393 MOTTURA GIANMARCO M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +9:340:38:22 4:471156 0:38:22ITA
266 SCAGLIA ANDREA MARIO M SM40 ATL. NOVESE +9:370:38:25 4:48757 0:38:25ITA
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354 FERRANTE MASSIMO M SM45 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +9:410:38:29 4:481058 0:38:29ITA
331 SCARAMPI GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +9:450:38:33 4:491059 0:38:33ITA
292 RISSONE ENRICO M SM40 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +9:480:38:36 4:49860 0:38:36ITA
285 MATRONE MASSIMO M SM40 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +9:580:38:46 4:50961 0:38:46ITA
271 BORIN FABIO M SM45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +9:590:38:47 4:501162 0:38:47ITA
376 FERRARIO PIERLUIGI M SM60 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +10:030:38:51 4:51363 0:38:51ITA
319 GERBO MARCELLO M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +10:070:38:55 4:511264 0:38:55ITA
413 AMORE GABRIELE M SM45 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +10:070:38:55 4:511265 0:38:55ITA
466 BUSO CLAUDIO M SM55 G.P. TRINESE +10:110:38:59 4:521166 0:38:59ITA
280 GUGLIELMINETTI

DOMENICO
M SM50 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +10:260:39:14 4:541367 0:39:14ITA

255 DALLE CRODE MASSIMO
FRANCO

M SM45 ATL. NOVESE +10:260:39:14 4:541368 0:39:14ITA

450 PIZZORNI GIOVANNI M SM45 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +10:280:39:16 4:541469 0:39:16ITA
403 RAMAGLIA ANGELO M SM55 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +10:300:39:18 4:541270 0:39:18ITA
269 MAGAGNA ROBERTO M SM60 G.P. SOLVAY +10:300:39:18 4:54471 0:39:18ITA
388 MILAN CLAUDIO M SM70 ATLETICA SUSA +10:400:39:28 4:55172 0:39:28ITA
274 COCCA ENRICO M SM35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +10:420:39:30 4:56773 0:39:30ITA
422 AGLIETTI CARLO M SM50 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +10:510:39:39 4:571474 0:39:39ITA
353 DANNA ROBERTO M SM55 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +10:540:39:42 4:571375 0:39:42ITA
439 POZZO VANNI M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +11:040:39:52 4:581576 0:39:52ITA
368 MACCAGNO MASSIMO M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +11:070:39:55 4:591577 0:39:55ITA
301 PRUNOTTO ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +11:130:40:01 5:001678 0:40:01ITA
344 PORCELLANA LUCA M SM40 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +11:220:40:10 5:011079 0:40:10ITA
289 REGIS FRANCESCO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +11:270:40:15 5:011180 0:40:15ITA
400 CHIARA ROBERTO M SM55 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +11:390:40:27 5:031481 0:40:27ITA
276 FALANGA ALESSIO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +11:470:40:35 5:041282 0:40:35ITA
329 PROSCIA DOMENICO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +12:040:40:52 5:061683 0:40:52ITA
370 SPANO' ANTONIO M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +12:140:41:02 5:071784 0:41:02ITA
416 CONZUT LORENZO M AJPSM A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +12:200:41:08 5:081385 0:41:08ITA
341 LAZZARO NICOLA M SM60 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +12:230:41:11 5:08586 0:41:11ITA
475 AGOSTINI MAURO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +12:230:41:11 5:08687 0:41:11ITA
257 DOSSENA FRANCO M SM70 ATL. NOVESE +12:250:41:13 5:09288 0:41:13ITA
474 TESTA FAUSTO M SM50 A.T.A. +12:250:41:13 5:091889 0:41:13ITA
251 BERGAGLIO MARIO M SM50 ATL. NOVESE +12:420:41:30 5:111990 0:41:30ITA
407 FRANCO DARIO M SM55 ATLETICA VALPELLICE +12:430:41:31 5:111591 0:41:31ITA
357 POLLA DANIEL M SM55 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +12:500:41:38 5:121692 0:41:38ITA
409 ROLLERO ROBERTO M SM50 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +12:540:41:42 5:122093 0:41:42ITA
256 DELLACA' CLAUDIO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +13:070:41:55 5:14794 0:41:55ITA
267 SCOTTO DI LUZIO MICHELE M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +13:110:41:59 5:14895 0:41:59ITA
445 BRUNIONE PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICANELLI +13:130:42:01 5:151796 0:42:01ITA
311 CORRENTI VALENTINO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +13:200:42:08 5:151197 0:42:08ITA
278 FRUSCIANTE ELIO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +13:290:42:17 5:171898 0:42:17ITA
261 MACCIO' LUIGI M SM50 ATL. NOVESE +13:340:42:22 5:172199 0:42:22ITA
436 PIONZIO PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +13:340:42:22 5:1722100 0:42:22ITA
431 LIANTONIO GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +13:440:42:32 5:1817101 0:42:32ITA
444 SAIA CRISTOFARO M SM60 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +13:480:42:36 5:199102 0:42:36ITA
365 D'ALOI GIULIO M SM45 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +13:560:42:44 5:2018103 0:42:44ITA
462 PERNIGOTTI PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICANELLI +14:380:43:26 5:2519104 0:43:26ITA
367 FALETTI GIANNI M SM45 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +14:390:43:27 5:2519105 0:43:27ITA
394 PICCALUGA RICCARDO M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +14:410:43:29 5:2623106 0:43:29ITA
336 SQUICCIARINI NICOLA M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +14:480:43:36 5:2610107 0:43:36ITA
372 PETROCCIA ANTONIO M SM45 ATLETICANELLI +15:000:43:48 5:2820108 0:43:48ITA
432 LONGHIN ALESSANDRO M SM40 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +15:060:43:54 5:2912109 0:43:54ITA
373 TAGNESI FILIPPO M SM60 ATLETICANELLI +15:130:44:01 5:3011110 0:44:01ITA
470 OLDANO LUCIANO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +15:180:44:06 5:3020111 0:44:06ITA
426 FERRARIS STEFANO M SM40 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +15:230:44:11 5:3113112 0:44:11ITA
318 GALATI ANTONIO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +15:320:44:20 5:3212113 0:44:20ITA
348 ZAPPA FABRIZIO M SM40 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +15:420:44:29 5:3314114 0:44:29ITA
265 REALE FABRIZIO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +15:420:44:30 5:3313115 0:44:30ITA
420 ROMBOLA' GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +15:500:44:38 5:3421116 0:44:38ITA
429 LEBOLE GIANCARLO M SM55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +15:520:44:40 5:3422117 0:44:40ITA
313 DABBENE GIANMARCO M SM40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +15:570:44:44 5:3515118 0:44:44ITA
320 GHIA STEFANO M AJPSM A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +16:020:44:50 5:3614119 0:44:50ITA
392 FERRARI CARLO M SM70 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +16:060:44:54 5:363120 0:44:54ITA
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343 PAVANELLO ALDO M SM65 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +16:150:45:03 5:374121 0:45:03ITA
350 AVATANEO MATTEO M SM55 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +16:240:45:12 5:3923122 0:45:12ITA
404 ROSSA DANIELE M SM40 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +16:430:45:31 5:4116123 0:45:31ITA
398 BARGETTO PIERANGELO M SM50 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +16:440:45:32 5:4124124 0:45:32ITA
467 DEZZANI ANGELO M SM60 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +17:020:45:50 5:4314125 0:45:50ITA
359 DACASTO MAURIZIO M SM40 US COSTIGLIOLE G. +17:150:46:03 5:4517126 0:46:03ITA
418 REGIS FLAVIO M SM50 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +17:270:46:15 5:4625127 0:46:15ITA
427 FORMAGGIO ANTONELLO M SM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +17:310:46:19 5:4721128 0:46:19ITA
302 BAROLO MAURIZIO M SM45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +17:360:46:24 5:4722129 0:46:24ITA
258 FRANCESCHELLI ANTONIO M SM50 ATL. NOVESE +17:430:46:31 5:4826130 0:46:31ITA
472 GERMANO GIORGIO M SM65 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +17:460:46:34 5:495131 0:46:34ITA
328 PRASSO GIORGIO M SM55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +18:050:46:53 5:5124132 0:46:53ITA
277 FASANO MARCO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +18:050:46:53 5:5125133 0:46:53ITA
397 BARATTO FRANCESCO M SM35 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +18:120:47:00 5:528134 0:47:00ITA
283 MARCHIONE ANGELO M SM60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +18:330:47:21 5:5515135 0:47:21ITA
435 PILLA EUGENIO M SM55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +18:350:47:23 5:5526136 0:47:23ITA
307 CAVOTO FABIO M SM35 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +18:420:47:30 5:569137 0:47:30ITA
454 CHIARANDA GIANFRANCO M SM65 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +18:520:47:40 5:576138 0:47:40ITA
268 SINCOVICH GERMANO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +19:050:47:53 5:5916139 0:47:53ITA
254 COLLINI ROBERTO M SM45 ATL. NOVESE +19:050:47:53 5:5923140 0:47:53ITA
260 GIACOBBE MASSIMO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +19:340:48:22 6:0217141 0:48:22ITA
337 TURELLO NALDO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +20:120:49:00 6:0718142 0:49:00ITA
297 VERCELLI CLAUDIO M SM60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +20:230:49:11 6:0819143 0:49:11ITA
259 GATTORNA ENNIO M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +20:570:49:45 6:1320144 0:49:45ITA
288 RAVIOLA RENZO M SM60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +21:110:49:59 6:1421145 0:49:59ITA
291 REGIS ALBERTO M AJPSM S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +22:040:50:52 6:2115146 0:50:52ITA
346 TRINCHERO ALBERTO M SM35 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +22:200:51:08 6:2310147 0:51:08ITA
382 ARESE GIANCARLO M SM60 ATLETICA SUSA +22:390:51:27 6:2522148 0:51:27ITA
377 PANZIERA FLORIANO M SM65 ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBESI +23:490:52:37 6:347149 0:52:37ITA
364 BOSTICCO ANTONELLO M SM55 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +23:520:52:39 6:3427150 0:52:39ITA
459 ROCCHI FAUSTO M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +23:530:52:40 6:3527151 0:52:40ITA
325 TRINCHERO PIERO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +23:540:52:41 6:3523152 0:52:41ITA
433 MONNI MAURIZIO M SM55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +24:040:52:52 6:3628153 0:52:52ITA
456 TORCHIO DANIELE M SM65 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +24:350:53:23 6:408154 0:53:23ITA
303 BOERO LUCIANO M SM60 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +24:420:53:30 6:4124155 0:53:30ITA
443 MORINO SECONDO M SM65 A.S.D. COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI +26:460:55:34 6:569156 0:55:34ITA
421 VENTURINO ILARIO M SM60 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +28:460:57:34 7:1125157 0:57:34ITA
279 GERBI MARIO M SM55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +31:231:00:11 7:3129158 1:00:11ITA
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PODISTICA DEL TARTUFO

Gara Km 8
Data 02/10/2016

Generale Femminile
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

384 DOSIO CRISTINA F AJPSF ATLETICA SUSA 0:34:46 4:2011 0:34:46ITA
293 SOLARO CLAUDIA F SF35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +1:090:35:54 4:2912 0:35:54ITA
322 GROSSO MARGHERITA F SF50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +1:200:36:05 4:3013 0:36:05ITA
469 BORIO PAOLA F SF50 POD.TRANESE UNIONE +1:400:36:26 4:3324 0:36:26ITA
361 SIMONELLI STEFANIA F SF35 US COSTIGLIOLE G. +2:000:36:45 4:3525 0:36:45ITA
453 DI NAPOLI MARIA

ANTONIETTA
F SF35 ATL. SANTHIA' +2:110:36:57 4:3736 0:36:57ITA

270 BARCHIESI CRISTIANA F SF45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +2:160:37:02 4:3717 0:37:02ITA
304 BOMBACI ROBERTA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +2:430:37:28 4:4128 0:37:28ITA
438 POMA FEDERICA F SF35 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +2:570:37:43 4:4249 0:37:43ITA
262 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA F SF35 ATL. NOVESE +3:040:37:50 4:43510 0:37:50ITA
330 RABBIA ANTONELLA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +4:030:38:49 4:51311 0:38:49ITA
369 PASSARO SABINA F SF40 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +4:340:39:19 4:54112 0:39:19ITA
327 PAGLIERO LILIANA

FRANCESC
F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +5:120:39:58 4:59413 0:39:58ITA

363 PETITO MARIA F SF45 ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T. +5:140:39:59 4:59514 0:39:59ITA
338 CHEULA FRANCESCA F SF35 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +5:240:40:10 5:01615 0:40:10ITA
317 FAUSONE LOREDANA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +5:320:40:18 5:02616 0:40:18ITA
252 BERTOCCHI DANIELA F SF60 ATL. NOVESE +5:350:40:20 5:02117 0:40:20ITA
430 LI SACCHI DEBHORA F AJPSF A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +5:510:40:37 5:04218 0:40:37ITA
425 BIROLO PAOLA F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +6:580:41:44 5:12719 0:41:44ITA
275 DURANTE ELEONORA F SF35 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +7:320:42:17 5:17720 0:42:17ITA
263 MONTANARELLA MARIA F SF50 ATL. NOVESE +7:530:42:38 5:19321 0:42:38ITA
342 OGLIARI SILVIA F AJPSF D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +8:360:43:22 5:25322 0:43:22ITA
464 VIARENGO ROBERTA F SF45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +8:410:43:26 5:25823 0:43:26ITA
468 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA F SF55 S. D. BAUDENASCA +8:500:43:36 5:26124 0:43:36ITA
375 SACCO BOTTO ANNA F SF55 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +8:530:43:38 5:27225 0:43:38ITA
385 FERRARINI SILVIA F SF45 ATLETICA SUSA +8:580:43:44 5:27926 0:43:44ITA
371 NARDINI CATERINA F SF50 ATLETICANELLI +9:150:44:00 5:29427 0:44:00ITA
408 TRON ANITA F SF60 ATLETICA VALPELLICE +9:170:44:03 5:30228 0:44:03ITA
334 SORRENTINO IMMA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +9:310:44:16 5:311029 0:44:16ITA
460 RAVERA SILVIA F SF40 ATL. NOVESE +9:580:44:44 5:35230 0:44:44ITA
315 DONATONE ANGELA F SF40 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +10:280:45:14 5:39331 0:45:14ITA
347 VARIARA CINZIA F AJPSF D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +11:100:45:56 5:44432 0:45:56ITA
366 DESSIMONE ELISA F SF40 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +11:120:45:58 5:44433 0:45:58ITA
326 PADALINO ASSUNTA RITA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +11:190:46:04 5:451134 0:46:04ITA
335 SORRENTINO TERESA F SF45 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +11:390:46:25 5:481235 0:46:25ITA
440 RICHERT CHRYSTELLE F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +12:210:47:07 5:531336 0:47:07ITA
415 BIGANZOLI GRETA

REBECCA
F AJPSF A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +12:270:47:13 5:54537 0:47:13ITA

417 PERRONE FULVIA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +12:490:47:35 5:56538 0:47:35ITA
414 BANDA INES F SF50 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA +13:190:48:04 6:00639 0:48:04ITA
399 CENTOLANZA DANIELA F SF40 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA +14:410:49:27 6:10540 0:49:27ITA
272 BORRETTA MARIA

MADDALENA
F SF60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +15:160:50:02 6:15341 0:50:02ITA

355 LISSANDRO ARIANNA F SF40 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +15:180:50:03 6:15642 0:50:03ITA
437 PIONZIO ROBERTA F SF55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +16:080:50:54 6:21343 0:50:54ITA
345 SANDRI CLAUDIA F AJPSF D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +16:220:51:08 6:23644 0:51:08ITA
465 ALICASTRO MARIA SERENA F SF50 MEZZALUNA A.P.D. +17:160:52:02 6:30745 0:52:02ITA
406 BONNIN FIORELLA F SF65 ATLETICA VALPELLICE +17:230:52:09 6:31146 0:52:09ITA
434 PERAZZONE CINZIA F SF45 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +18:060:52:51 6:361447 0:52:51ITA
295 VACCARINO MARIAROSA F SF45 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +18:280:53:14 6:391548 0:53:14ITA
457 VORRARO SPERANZA F SF60 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +19:150:54:01 6:45449 0:54:01ITA
471 BERGAMI MANUELA F SF55 G.P. CARTOTECNICA +20:140:55:00 6:52450 0:55:00ITA
339 CRITELLI CLORINDA F SF55 D-L-F DOPO LAVORO +21:420:56:28 7:03551 0:56:28ITA
458 CASTIGIANI ANNA F SF55 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +24:080:58:53 7:21652 0:58:53ITA
305 RECHICCHI DOMENICA F SF55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +24:570:59:43 7:27753 0:59:43ITA
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